



20220727000294710 1/3 \$.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 07/27/2022 02:51:10 PM FILED/CERT

## UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-328	32 Fax: 818-662-4141			
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com				
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 9418	- BB & T - MASTER		•	
P.O. Box 29071	37868193 LAL			
	IXTURE			
				o= o\u \/
File with: Shelby, AL  1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER		_ <b>_</b>	TENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [	-
20130930000389920 9/30/2013 CC AL Shelby		(or recorded) in the REAL Filer: <u>attach</u> Amendment Adde	IENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [1 ESTATE RECORDS endum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Deb	tor's name in item 13
2. X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identification Statement	ed above is terminated with	respect to the security interest(s)	of Secured Party authorizing this T	ermination
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate	· ————	<del></del>	signor in item 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identication continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ified above with respect to t	ne security interest(s) of Secured	Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	Chook one of these three how			
Check <u>one</u> of these two boxes:  This Change affects Debtor <u>or</u> Secured Party of record	Check <u>one</u> of these three boxed one of these three boxed one of these three boxed one of the control of the co		e: Complete item DELETE name and item 7c to be deleted in	e: Give record name
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information			ilem 70 Lo be deleted it	TREATE OA OF OD
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	SURNAME FIRST PERSONA		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Lumpkin	Edwin		В.	Jr.
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party In 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	formation Change - provide only o	ne name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name; o	do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of t	the Debtor's name)
7a. OROANIZATIONO NAME				
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
HADIVIDONG STINGST PERCONALIVAL				
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				SUFFIX
7c, MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	<u></u>	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes	: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral R	ESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:				
<u> </u>				
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING 1 If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and an	THIS AMENDMENT: Pro  Id provide name of authorizing		me of Assignor, if this is an Assignn	nent)
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	•			
Branch Banking and Trust Company OR - INDIVIDUAL SUBMERS	T <b>p. p. p</b>	1 NIA NATE	La portanta de la casa	
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	L NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
		-		

Commercial

8621170

87868193



20220727000294710 2/3 \$.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 07/27/2022 02:51:10 PM FILED/CERT

## UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

LOW INSTRUCTIONS				
	ne as item 9 on Amendment fo	orm		
branch banking and trust company				
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME		_		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX		SUFFIX		
			THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY	
-	-	_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	13): Provide only
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
425 INDIVIDUALIC CUIDMANE	Taioer nan	CONAL MANAE	A D D ITIONIAL ALABATION (D)	Louisen
Lumpkin	Edwin	SUNAL NAME	B.	Jr.
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	eral ⊠ is filed as a fixture fil			hit A
	cribed in item 17		Jescribed on Scedule 1 to Exhi	
	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as 30930000389920 9/30/2013 CC AL Shelb NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Branch Banking and Trust Company  12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  FIRST PERSONAL NAME  ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not one Debtor name; do not one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not one Debtor name; do not one Debto	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 30930000389920 9/30/2013 CC AL Shelby  NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment for 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Branch Banking and Trust Company  12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  FIRST PERSONAL NAME  ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record requested Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate an 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Lumpkin  ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):  Nor Name and Address:  Inpkin, Edwin B. Jr 100 Metro Parkway , Pelham, AL 35124  Inpkin, Eddie B. Jr 100 Metro Parkway , Pelham, AL 35124  Inpkin, Eddie B. Jr 100 Metro Parkway , Pelham, AL 35124  Inch Banking and Trust Company - , , AL  This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  Covers timber to be cut	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 30930000389920 9/30/2013 CC AL Shelby  VAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form  12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Branch Banking and Trust Company  12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  FIRST PERSONAL NAME  ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)  SUFFIX  Vame of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing gag Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not ornit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debt 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  Lumpkin  ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): 10or Name and Address: 10or Name and	NOTICL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as Item 1a on Amendment form 30930000389920 3930/2013 CC AL Shelby  MANGE OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Sune as Item 9 on Amendment form 122 ORGANIZATIONS NAME Branch Banking and Trust Company  123. INDIVIDUAL'S BURNAME  FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(SYNITIAL(S)  SUFFIX  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US  Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record roughted for Indusing purposes only in some filing offices - 398 instruction item gag bettor name (139 or 135) (use exact, full name; do not ornit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see instructions if name does not fit  130. NONDUDAL'S SURNAME  Lumpkin  ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Colleteral): for Name and Address: nph in, Eddie B. Jr 100 Metro Parkway , Pelham, AL 35124  ured Party Name and Address: nch Banking and Trust Company - , , AL  This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  17. Description of real estate:



20220727000294710 3/3 \$.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 07/27/2022 02:51:10 PM FILED/CERT

## SCHEDULE 1 TO EXHIBIT A

## Description of Land

The following described property in Shelby County, Alabama:

Part of the NE ¼ of SW ¼ and part of the NW ¼ of SE ¼ of Section 12, Township 20 South, Range 3 West, Shelby County, Alabama, being more particularly described as follows:

From the Northwest corner of the NE ¼ of SW ¼ of said Section 12, run in a Southerly direction along the West line of said ¼ - ¼ Section for a distance of 300.00 feet; thence turn an angle to the left of 88 degrees 36 minutes 15 seconds and run in an Easterly direction for a distance of 990.18 feet to an existing iron pin, being the point of beginning; thence continue along the last mentioned course for a distance of 385.20 feet to an existing iron pin being on the West right of way line of U.S. Highway #31; thence turn an angle to the right of 115 degrees 27 minutes and run in a Southwesterly direction along said West right of way line for a distance of 374.21 feet to an

existing iron pin; thence turn an angle to the right of 64 degrees 33 minutes and run in a Westerly direction for a distance of 353.22 feet; thence turn an angle to the right of 110 degrees 52 minutes 15 seconds and run in a Northeasterly direction for a distance of 361.62 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.